
Pension Pay Dates 
2023/2024

United Norwest Co-operatives Employees’  
Pension Fund

Friday 29 December 2023
Friday 26 January 2024
Friday 23 February 2024
Friday 22 March 2024
Friday 19 April 2024
Friday 17 May 2024
Friday 14 June 2024

Friday 12 July 2024
Friday 9 August 2024
Friday 6 September 2024
Friday 4 October 2024
Friday 1 November 2024
Friday 29 November 2024
Friday 27 December 2024

View your payslips/P60s online
Pension payslips and P60s are available online through the Co-op’s 
MyHR system. You can also update your contact details and bank 
account details through MyHR.
If you need help registering for MyHR, please send an email to 
pensionselfserve@coop.co.uk or call 0330 606 1001 (selecting option 3). 

For queries regarding your pension payments, please contact the Fund 
administrator:
In writing: Mercer Limited, Maclaren House, Talbot Road, Stretford, 
Manchester M32 0FP
By phone: 0370 010 1461
Online enquiry hub: https://contact.mercer.com/blue
When contacting Mercer, please quote your full name, address, date of birth, 
the name of the Fund and your National Insurance number.


